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Pilon, Janet

Subject: Protect Hamilton from urban sprawl!

From: darlene macneil  
Sent: March 28, 2021 8:48 PM 
To: Office of the Mayor <mayor@hamilton.ca> 
Cc: clerk@hamilton.ca; Ward 1 Office <ward1@hamilton.ca>; Farr, Jason <Jason.Farr@hamilton.ca>; Nann, Nrinder 
<Nrinder.Nann@hamilton.ca>; Merulla, Sam <Sam.Merulla@hamilton.ca>; Collins, Chad <Chad.Collins@hamilton.ca>; 
Jackson, Tom <Tom.Jackson@hamilton.ca>; Pauls, Esther <Esther.Pauls@hamilton.ca>; Ward 8 Office 
<ward8@hamilton.ca>; Clark, Brad <Brad.Clark@hamilton.ca>; Pearson, Maria <Maria.Pearson@hamilton.ca>; Johnson, 
Brenda <Brenda.Johnson@hamilton.ca>; Ferguson, Lloyd <Lloyd.Ferguson@hamilton.ca>; VanderBeek, Arlene 
<Arlene.VanderBeek@hamilton.ca>; Whitehead, Terry <Terry.Whitehead@hamilton.ca>; Partridge, Judi 
<Judi.Partridge@hamilton.ca>; Thorne, Jason <Jason.Thorne@hamilton.ca> 
Subject: Protect Hamilton from urban sprawl! 

Please do the right thing and stand up for the PEOPLE who’ve trusted you enough to put you in a position to make a 
difference.  

What is your plan to protect our precious lands? 

https://youtu.be/WZQZOi2c8v4 
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